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Rate Structure for Temporary Staffing Services

Job Title

Data Entry/Data Processor
Administrative Assistant
File Clerk/Office Assistant
Receptionist

Secretary

Executive Assistant

Child Care Assistant

Mail Clerk/Courier

Imaging Clerk

. Library Clerk

. Payroll Specialist

. Payroll Clerk

. Human Resources Generalist

. Human Resources Assistant

. Financial Analyst

. Accountant

. Senior Accountant

. Accounting Clerk

. AP/AR Clerk

. Cashier-General

. Buyer/Purchasing

. Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)
. Registered Nurse (RN)

. Certified Nursing Assistant (CENA)
. Medical Assistants (MA)

. Medical Office Assistant

Bill Rate
$14.50
$26.49
$15.76
$13.97
$17.16
$29.29
$19.54
$15.02
$13.97
$15.65
$25.97
$21.33
$25.31
$21.66
$28.85
$30.24
$49.29
$15.65
$16.29
$17.04
$23.85
$28.26
$43.85
$19.52
$21.33
$21.33

*For titles not specified, WSU will pay a 30% markup over the proposed hourly rate.

Overtime Bill Rate(OT)
$21.74
$39.73
$23.65
$20.96
$25.73
$43.94
$29.32
$22.53
$20.96
$23.48
$38.95
$32.00
$37.96
$32.48
$43.28
$45.36
$73.93
$23.48
$24.43
$25.57
$35.77
$42.39
$65.78
$29.28
$32.00
$32.00



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Medical Billing Clerk

Medical Laboratory Tech
Research Assistant-Bachelor's
Research Assistant- Master's
Research Assistant

Engineer

Housekeeping

Custodian

Parking Attendant/Security
.Net Developer

Applications Analyst

Applications Programmer Analyst

Applications Technical Analyst
Business Systems Analyst
Computer Operator

Data Analyst

Data Security Specialist-Lead
Database Administrator
Graphic Artist/Designer

Help Desk

Help Desk Supervisor
Information Systems Specialist
IT Consulting

Network Engineer

Network Manager

PC Technician

Programmer

Security Analyst

Systems Administrator
Systems Integrator

Systems Software Engineer

$21.33
$19.08
$32.38
$65.76
$12.95
$36.19
$16.50
$12.44
$16.58
$46.58
$43.51
$51.08
$43.51
$32.65
$24.20
$30.17
$47.89
$46.40
$27.54
$34.57
$43.51
$39.79
$61.45
$41.33
$55.68
$27.04
$55.24
$55.71
$36.61
$36.61
$43.51

$32.00
$28.62
$48.58
$98.65
$19.43
$54.28
$24.75
$18.65
$24.87
$69.87
$65.26
$76.62
$65.26
$48.97
$36.29
$45.25
$71.84
$69.59
$41.32
$51.85
$65.26
$59.69
$92.18
$61.99
$83.52
$40.56
$82.87
$83.56
$54.91
$54.91
$65.26



