

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

Rate Structure for Temporary Staffing Services

*For titles not specified, WSU will pay a 30% markup over the proposed hourly rate.

Job Title		Bill Rate	Overtime Bill Rate(OT)
1. Data Entry/Data Proces	sor	\$14.50	\$21.74
2. Administrative Assistant	:	\$26.49	\$39.73
3. File Clerk/Office Assista	nt	\$15.76	\$23.65
4. Receptionist		\$13.97	\$20.96
5. Secretary		\$17.16	\$25.73
6. Executive Assistant		\$29.29	\$43.94
7. Child Care Assistant		\$19.54	\$29.32
8. Mail Clerk/Courier		\$15.02	\$22.53
9. Imaging Clerk		\$13.97	\$20.96
10. Library Clerk		\$15.65	\$23.48
11. Payroll Specialist		\$25.97	\$38.95
12. Payroll Clerk		\$21.33	\$32.00
13. Human Resources Gen	eralist	\$25.31	\$37.96
14. Human Resources Assi	stant	\$21.66	\$32.48
15. Financial Analyst		\$28.85	\$43.28
16. Accountant		\$30.24	\$45.36
17. Senior Accountant		\$49.29	\$73.93
18. Accounting Clerk		\$15.65	\$23.48
19. AP/AR Clerk		\$16.29	\$24.43
20. Cashier-General		\$17.04	\$25.57
21. Buyer/Purchasing		\$23.85	\$35.77
22. Licensed Practical Nurs	e (LPN)	\$28.26	\$42.39
23. Registered Nurse (RN)		\$43.85	\$65.78
24. Certified Nursing Assista	ant (CENA)	\$19.52	\$29.28
25. Medical Assistants (MA))	\$21.33	\$32.00
26. Medical Office Assistant	t	\$21.33	\$32.00

27. Medical Billing Clerk	\$21.33	\$32.00
28. Medical Laboratory Tech	\$19.08	\$28.62
29. Research Assistant-Bachelor's	\$32.38	\$48.58
30. Research Assistant- Master's	\$65.76	\$98.65
31. Research Assistant	\$12.95	\$19.43
32. Engineer	\$36.19	\$54.28
33. Housekeeping	\$16.50	\$24.75
34. Custodian	\$12.44	\$18.65
35. Parking Attendant/Security	\$16.58	\$24.87
36Net Developer	\$46.58	\$69.87
37. Applications Analyst	\$43.51	\$65.26
38. Applications Programmer Analyst	\$51.08	\$76.62
39. Applications Technical Analyst	\$43.51	\$65.26
40. Business Systems Analyst	\$32.65	\$48.97
41. Computer Operator	\$24.20	\$36.29
42. Data Analyst	\$30.17	\$45.25
43. Data Security Specialist-Lead	\$47.89	\$71.84
44. Database Administrator	\$46.40	\$69.59
45. Graphic Artist/Designer	\$27.54	\$41.32
46. Help Desk	\$34.57	\$51.85
47. Help Desk Supervisor	\$43.51	\$65.26
48. Information Systems Specialist	\$39.79	\$59.69
49. IT Consulting	\$61.45	\$92.18
50. Network Engineer	\$41.33	\$61.99
51. Network Manager	\$55.68	\$83.52
52. PC Technician	\$27.04	\$40.56
53. Programmer	\$55.24	\$82.87
54. Security Analyst	\$55.71	\$83.56
55. Systems Administrator	\$36.61	\$54.91
56. Systems Integrator	\$36.61	\$54.91
57. Systems Software Engineer	\$43.51	\$65.26